
1-8 88 75 63 50 38 25 13 0

1) 61,651 + 12,297 =

61,651 71,651 73,651 73,851 73,941 73,948

+10,000 +2,000 +200 +90 +7

2) 32,887 + 7,493 =

32,887 39,887 40,287 40,377 40,380

+7,000 +400 +90 +3

3) 22,321 + 17,328 =

22,321 32,321 39,321 39,621 39,641 39,649

+10,000 +7,000 +300 +20 +8

4) 62,128 + 8,789 =

62,128 70,128 70,828 70,908 70,917

+8,000 +700 +80 +9

5) 50,565 + 46,507 =

50,565 90,565 96,565 97,065 97,072

+40,000 +6,000 +500 +7

6) 53,011 + 20,264 =

53,011 73,011 73,211 73,271 73,275

+20,000 +200 +60 +4

7) 77,177 + 15,767 =

77,177 87,177 92,177 92,877 92,937 92,944

+10,000 +5,000 +700 +60 +7

8) 23,032 + 12,310 =

23,032 33,032 35,032 35,332 35,342

+10,000 +2,000 +300 +10

1. 73,948

2. 40,380

3. 39,649

4. 70,917

5. 97,072

6. 73,275

7. 92,944

8. 35,342

     

Solve each problem.

Addition Using Open Number Lines
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